N16000007047

/0-	auactora Nama)		
(RE	(Requestor's Name)		
(Ac	idress)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)	
(-	··- ,	
	ocument Number)		
(50	Journelle Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
		ŀ	

Office Use Only



200287431342

07/11/16--01020--011 **87.50



11,7/20/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Pasco Herna	ndo Softball Corporation		
SUBJECT.	(PROPOSED CORPO	PRATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Arti	cles of Incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Pasco Hernando Softball Corporation Name (Printed or typed)		-
	7080 Landmark Dr.	Address	-
	Spring Hill, FL. 34606		

727-271-1791

pascohernandobeastmode@gmail.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME corporation shall be:	sco Hernando Softb	all Corporation			
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE					
Principal <u>street</u> address: 7080 Landmark Dr.			Mailing address, if different is:			
Spring	g Hill, Florida. 34606					
 ARTICLE III	<u>PURPOSE</u>					
The purpose for developing girl	r which the corporation is ls' fast pitch skills, as wel	s organized is: Pasc Il as a desire to field	competitive tear	ball Corporation's goal is to build a proud ns that will enjoy success locally, regions	ally, and	————
nationally. Mo	ore importantly, the Corpo	oration looks forwar	rd to having a po	sitive impact on the lives of the Pasco He	emando a	ırea
youth, families	, and the community. Of	ffering a healthy alte	ernative for girls	to develop life skills such as goal setting	, physical	l fitness,
discipline, and	sportsmanship.					
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECT	TION The manner	in which the direc	ctors are elected and appointed:	office by	,
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS A	AND/OR DIRECTO		Erica Ernst Jetter (Vice President)		am contro
Name and Title:	7080 Landmark Dr.	Name and Title	9421 Gray Fox Ln.	5 =	i i	
			Address:	Port Richey, Florida. 34668		A POPULAR AND A
No	Tiffany Sentner (Secret	ary)	N	Brandy Way (Treasurer)	AH +2	
Address 8379 Philadelphia Ave. Spring Hill, Florida. 3460			_ Name and Title	7080 Landmark Dr.		
	608	Address:	Spring Hill, Florida. 34606			
Name and Title			Name and Title:			
Address			Address:			

Name and Title:	Nam	e and Title:	
Address _	Add	ress:	
Name and Title:	Nam	e and Title:	
Address	Add		
Address	Au		
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Chris Way		
Address:	7080 Landmark Dr.		
	Spring Hill, FL. 34606	or store	
	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Tiffener Control	AND L2	
Name:	Tiffany Sentner		
Address:	dress: 8379 Philadelphia Ave.		
	Spring Hill, FL. 34608	_	
Effective date, if		. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five business days prior or 90 business days	
Note: If the date document's effect	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicate tive date on the Department of State's records.	ole statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the	
Having been na certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointment as regi		
	Required Signature of Registered Agen	07/06/16	
	Required Signature of Registered Agen	Date	
I submit this doc to the Departmen	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are nt of State constitutes a third degree felony as pro	-	
	Thanksentner	<u>07/06/16</u>	
	Required Signature of Incorporate	Date Date	